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i.icense # Name

Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 04/16/09 Thru 06/05/09
Charge Codes: COR9, 0989, 0915
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal & C

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 33

Amount

Billing Group: 1

2008001493
435209

435209
2006002638

2006002638
434986

434986
414379

414379
446029

446029
FUN3730

FUN3730
2007003036

2007003036
2007004706

2007004706
STA338

STA338
2008002989

2008002989

2005015080

2005015080
COR3191

COR3191
2002021146

2002021146
AF21906

Columbus Board of Realtors

12225 Fedder Ct
Pickerington, OH 43147
Sickmeier, Randall C.
Sidon, Joseph J.

10270 N. Crosset Hill Dr.
Pickerington, OH 43147
Sidon, Joseph J.
Siedlecki, Sharon M.
528 Columbian Avenue
Columbus, OH 43223
Siedlecki, Sharon M.
Siemer, Michael W.
7748 Blue Juniper Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
Siemer, Michael W.
Silcott, Molly Amsler
18205 Delaware County Line Rd.
Ostrander, OH 43061
Silcott, Molly Amsler
Simakovskay, Natalay

5035 Grassland Drive
Dublin, OH 43016-4318
Simakovskay, Natalay
Simkins, Katherine

470 Flat River St.
Pickerington, OH 43147
Simkins, Katherine

Sims, Jamie M.

4057 Meadowick Dr
Columbus, OH 43230

Sims, Jamie M.

Sinclair, Brenda

315 Olentangy Ridge PI
Powell, OH 43065

Sinclair, Brenda

Skinner, Corey

170 Liberty Ridge Ave.
Powell, OH 43065

Skinner, Corey

Sliemers, Michael A. Jr.
5971 Haydens Crossing Bivd
Dublin, OH 43016

Sliemers, Michael A. Jr.

0915

0915

0915

0915

0015

0915

0989

0915

0915

0989

COR9
COR9

Smith, Anita K.

4391 Tavistock Circle
Powell, OH 43065
Smith, Anita K.

Smith, John Daniel
481 Straughton Sq
Westerville, OH 43082
Smith, John Daniel
Smith, Judy M.

3388 Noreen Drive
Columbus, OH 43221-4573
Smith, Judy M.

Smith, Marie L.

3954 Cypress Ave.

0915

COR9

0915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2009

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC 2009

CORPAC via Credit Cards
CORPAC via Credit Cards

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CORPAC via Credit Cards

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5271265

5271486

5271231

5270193

5271219

5271205

5269169

5269506

5271090
5271089

5269973

5271088

5271098

331637

331838

331588

329935

331543

331517

328414

329088

331342
331341

329621

331340

331350

05/31/09

05/31/09

05/31/09

05/06/09

05/31/09

05/31/09

05/28/09

04/16/09

04/26/09

05/28/09

05/28/09
05/28/09

P
P

3645

sa

3377

FhHFKF KK

1265

1221

5343

kAR K

KEKEKKKK

4700

vsa
sa

Member Total: 2 Records

04/30/09

05/28/09

05/28/09

P

p

P

004555

FREFR KA

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

75.00
25.00

100.00

20.00

25.00

20.00



